
SN PROG ENRNO NAME TIME DATE GOOGLE LINK
118 BLIS 2001982014 SONALI KUMARI THAKUR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
119 BLIS 2001982082 ANAMIKA TIGGA 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
120 BLIS 2001982117 JANMAYJAY KUMAR SINGH 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
121 BLIS 2001982333 NEHA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
122 BLIS 2001983160 RITA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
123 BLIS 2001983263 SARITA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
124 BLIS 2001983303 AMBIKA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
125 BLIS 2001983601 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAVI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
126 BLIS 2001983670 BIKASH SETH 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
127 BLIS 2001983751 SADAF SHAHID 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
128 BLIS 2001983860 KANCHAN KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
129 BLIS 2001983936 ANJU KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
130 BLIS 2001984017 ANKIT KUMAR SINHA 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
131 BLIS 2001984130 AVINASH KUMAR DUBEY 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
132 BLIS 2001984207 SAKSHI SIMRAN 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
133 BLIS 2001984418 RUPESH KUMAR SETH 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
134 BLIS 2001984547 AMITA BODRA 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
135 BLIS 2001984721 JITENDRA RAJWAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
136 BLIS 2001985060 JAGDISH RAJWAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
137 BLIS 2001985203 SHARMILA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
138 BLIS 2001985271 SUNIL KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
139 BLIS 2001985498 PUJA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
140 BLIS 2001985564 MANISH KUMAR TIWARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
141 BLIS 2001985707 HEENA KAUSHAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
142 BLIS 2001985836 MURARI SAW 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
143 BLIS 2001986771 MINOO KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
144 BLIS 2001987356 RUPESH KUMAR MAHTHA 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
145 BLIS 2001987464 ADITYA KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
146 BLIS 2001987530 NISHA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
147 BLIS 2001987649 BALDEV KUMAR SAW 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
148 BLIS 2001987762 GOLDI KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
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149 BLIS 2001987891 SANJEEV RANJAN 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
150 BLIS 2001987973 ANURADHA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
151 BLIS 2001988028 MANOJ KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
152 BLIS 2001988250 PANKAJ KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
153 BLIS 2001988326 RAM PARVESH KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
154 BLIS 2001988516 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
155 BLIS 2001988579 SAUMYA PARTH SARTHI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
156 BLIS 2001988856 SATISH KUMAR PANDEY 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
157 BLIS 2001988922 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
158 BLIS 2001989030 AMIT KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
159 BLIS 2001989174 BINAY BURH 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
160 BLIS 2001989256 NEERAJ KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
161 BLIS 2001989702 SHANIDEW RAJAK 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
162 BLIS 2001989810 RAKESH PASWAN 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
163 BLIS 2001989889 ANIMA KACHCHHAP 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
164 BLIS 2001989976 SUSHMA KACHHAP 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
165 BLIS 2001990283 DEEPAK KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
166 BLIS 2001990370 AKHILESH RAJAK 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
167 BLIS 2001990426 SHAH NAWAZ VARIS 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
168 BLIS 2001990787 SANGITA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
169 BLIS 2001990874 MUKESH KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
170 BLIS 2001990920 AKASH DEEP 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
171 BLIS 2001990956 UJJWAL KUMAR SINHA 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
172 BLIS 2001991058 PRIYANKA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
173 BLIS 2001991130 SAURABH SUMAN 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
174 BLIS 2001991280 MD. YAKUB ANSARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
175 BLIS 2001991422 SUBHASH KUMAR NAYAK 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
176 BLIS 2001991459 KAMAL KISHOR PRASAD 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
177 BLIS 2001991470 VIKAS KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
178 BLIS 2001991572 SURESH KUMAR SADHU 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
179 BLIS 2001992542 SHUBHAM SOURABH 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
180 BLIS 2002134126 BIPULA MAHATO 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
181 BLIS 2002134342 SANJIT RAJAK 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
182 BLIS 2002134419 AMRITA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu



183 BLIS 2002134743 SANTOSH YADAV 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
184 BLIS 2002134825 AJAY KUMAR RAM 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
185 BLIS 2002134949 BIRSA PURTY 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
186 BLIS 2002135040 MADHU BALA 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
187 BLIS 2002135122 TARUN KERKETTA 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
188 BLIS 2002135204 RUMA BISWAS 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
189 BLIS 2002135360 MAHENDRA PRASAD MAHTO 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
190 BLIS 2002135436 DINESH PASWAN 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
191 BLIS 2002135668 MANISHA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
192 BLIS 2002135755 ANIL BARJO 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
193 BLIS 2002135863 NILAM KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
194 BLIS 2002135919 PINKI KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
195 BLIS 2002135971 PRIYA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
196 BLIS 2002136047 AMRIN KASHFI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
197 BLIS 2002136406 SUNIL KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
198 BLIS 2002136495 JAYANTI HEMBROM 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
199 BLIS 2002136957 SUMAN KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
200 BLIS 2002137336 AKHILESH MAHTO 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
201 BLIS 2002137362 TIPU KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
202 BLIS 2002137568 DEEPAK HEMBRAM 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
203 BLIS 2002137697 RAHUL KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
204 BLIS 2002137784 PRATIBHA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
205 BLIS 2002137887 SONI KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
206 BLIS 2002137953 DHARANI KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
207 BLIS 2002138034 NAZIA HASHMI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
208 BLIS 2002138292 DIVYA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
209 BLIS 2002138857 REEMA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
210 BLIS 2002138883 MANISH KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
211 BLIS 2002138918 ROHIT KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
212 BLIS 2002138950 ASHWANI KUMAR PRASAD 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
213 BLIS 2002139004 BINOD KUMAR MAHTO 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
214 BLIS 2002139067 ADITI ANAND 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
215 BLIS 2002139088 UPENDRA RAM 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
216 BLIS 2002250532 RAVI SHANKAR BHAGAT 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu



217 BLIS 2002250738 VIKASH SAWAIYAN 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
218 BLIS 2002251740 PRATIMA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
219 BLIS 2002253547 ANUP EKKA 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
220 BLIS 2002254414 GUNJAN KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
221 BLIS 2002275320 SUVIN KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
222 BLIS 2002293112 SUMIT LIBAN THITHIO 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
223 BLIS 2002321678 SANDEEP KUMAR SOREN 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
224 BLIS 2002335542 SANDEEP SOREN 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
225 BLIS 2002348508 SHIVAM KUMAR 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
226 BLIS 2002349438 PALU SOREN 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
227 BLIS 2002356587 NILIMA MAHAKUL 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
228 BLIS 2002363586 JAI PRAKASH TIGGA 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
229 BLIS 2002372443 SEEMA KUMARI GORAI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
230 BLIS 2002373331 PUJA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
231 BLIS 2002386909 ANJANI KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
232 BLIS 2002417430 KUMAR SEEMA 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
233 BLIS 200778608 DIVYA RAJ 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
234 BLIS 200784150 RUPA KUMARI 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 1/2/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu

SN PROG ENRNO NAME TIME DATE GOOGLE LINK
118 BLIS 2001982014 SONALI KUMARI THAKUR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
119 BLIS 2001982082 ANAMIKA TIGGA 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
120 BLIS 2001982117 JANMAYJAY KUMAR SINGH 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
121 BLIS 2001982333 NEHA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
122 BLIS 2001983160 RITA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
123 BLIS 2001983263 SARITA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
124 BLIS 2001983303 AMBIKA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu



125 BLIS 2001983601 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAVI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
126 BLIS 2001983670 BIKASH SETH 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
127 BLIS 2001983751 SADAF SHAHID 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
128 BLIS 2001983860 KANCHAN KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
129 BLIS 2001983936 ANJU KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
130 BLIS 2001984017 ANKIT KUMAR SINHA 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
131 BLIS 2001984130 AVINASH KUMAR DUBEY 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
132 BLIS 2001984207 SAKSHI SIMRAN 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
133 BLIS 2001984418 RUPESH KUMAR SETH 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
134 BLIS 2001984547 AMITA BODRA 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
135 BLIS 2001984721 JITENDRA RAJWAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
136 BLIS 2001985060 JAGDISH RAJWAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
137 BLIS 2001985203 SHARMILA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
138 BLIS 2001985271 SUNIL KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
139 BLIS 2001985498 PUJA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
140 BLIS 2001985564 MANISH KUMAR TIWARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
141 BLIS 2001985707 HEENA KAUSHAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
142 BLIS 2001985836 MURARI SAW 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
143 BLIS 2001986771 MINOO KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
144 BLIS 2001987356 RUPESH KUMAR MAHTHA 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
145 BLIS 2001987464 ADITYA KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
146 BLIS 2001987530 NISHA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
147 BLIS 2001987649 BALDEV KUMAR SAW 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
148 BLIS 2001987762 GOLDI KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
149 BLIS 2001987891 SANJEEV RANJAN 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
150 BLIS 2001987973 ANURADHA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
151 BLIS 2001988028 MANOJ KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
152 BLIS 2001988250 PANKAJ KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
153 BLIS 2001988326 RAM PARVESH KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
154 BLIS 2001988516 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
155 BLIS 2001988579 SAUMYA PARTH SARTHI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
156 BLIS 2001988856 SATISH KUMAR PANDEY 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
157 BLIS 2001988922 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
158 BLIS 2001989030 AMIT KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu



159 BLIS 2001989174 BINAY BURH 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
160 BLIS 2001989256 NEERAJ KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
161 BLIS 2001989702 SHANIDEW RAJAK 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
162 BLIS 2001989810 RAKESH PASWAN 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
163 BLIS 2001989889 ANIMA KACHCHHAP 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
164 BLIS 2001989976 SUSHMA KACHHAP 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
165 BLIS 2001990283 DEEPAK KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
166 BLIS 2001990370 AKHILESH RAJAK 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
167 BLIS 2001990426 SHAH NAWAZ VARIS 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
168 BLIS 2001990787 SANGITA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
169 BLIS 2001990874 MUKESH KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
170 BLIS 2001990920 AKASH DEEP 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
171 BLIS 2001990956 UJJWAL KUMAR SINHA 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
172 BLIS 2001991058 PRIYANKA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
173 BLIS 2001991130 SAURABH SUMAN 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
174 BLIS 2001991280 MD. YAKUB ANSARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
175 BLIS 2001991422 SUBHASH KUMAR NAYAK 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
176 BLIS 2001991459 KAMAL KISHOR PRASAD 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
177 BLIS 2001991470 VIKAS KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
178 BLIS 2001991572 SURESH KUMAR SADHU 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
179 BLIS 2001992542 SHUBHAM SOURABH 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
180 BLIS 2002134126 BIPULA MAHATO 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
181 BLIS 2002134342 SANJIT RAJAK 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
182 BLIS 2002134419 AMRITA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
183 BLIS 2002134743 SANTOSH YADAV 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
184 BLIS 2002134825 AJAY KUMAR RAM 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
185 BLIS 2002134949 BIRSA PURTY 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
186 BLIS 2002135040 MADHU BALA 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
187 BLIS 2002135122 TARUN KERKETTA 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
188 BLIS 2002135204 RUMA BISWAS 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
189 BLIS 2002135360 MAHENDRA PRASAD MAHTO 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
190 BLIS 2002135436 DINESH PASWAN 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
191 BLIS 2002135668 MANISHA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
192 BLIS 2002135755 ANIL BARJO 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu



193 BLIS 2002135863 NILAM KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
194 BLIS 2002135919 PINKI KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
195 BLIS 2002135971 PRIYA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
196 BLIS 2002136047 AMRIN KASHFI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
197 BLIS 2002136406 SUNIL KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
198 BLIS 2002136495 JAYANTI HEMBROM 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
199 BLIS 2002136957 SUMAN KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
200 BLIS 2002137336 AKHILESH MAHTO 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
201 BLIS 2002137362 TIPU KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
202 BLIS 2002137568 DEEPAK HEMBRAM 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
203 BLIS 2002137697 RAHUL KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
204 BLIS 2002137784 PRATIBHA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
205 BLIS 2002137887 SONI KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
206 BLIS 2002137953 DHARANI KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
207 BLIS 2002138034 NAZIA HASHMI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
208 BLIS 2002138292 DIVYA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
209 BLIS 2002138857 REEMA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
210 BLIS 2002138883 MANISH KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
211 BLIS 2002138918 ROHIT KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
212 BLIS 2002138950 ASHWANI KUMAR PRASAD 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
213 BLIS 2002139004 BINOD KUMAR MAHTO 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
214 BLIS 2002139067 ADITI ANAND 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
215 BLIS 2002139088 UPENDRA RAM 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
216 BLIS 2002250532 RAVI SHANKAR BHAGAT 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
217 BLIS 2002250738 VIKASH SAWAIYAN 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
218 BLIS 2002251740 PRATIMA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
219 BLIS 2002253547 ANUP EKKA 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
220 BLIS 2002254414 GUNJAN KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
221 BLIS 2002275320 SUVIN KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
222 BLIS 2002293112 SUMIT LIBAN THITHIO 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
223 BLIS 2002321678 SANDEEP KUMAR SOREN 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
224 BLIS 2002335542 SANDEEP SOREN 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
225 BLIS 2002348508 SHIVAM KUMAR 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
226 BLIS 2002349438 PALU SOREN 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu



227 BLIS 2002356587 NILIMA MAHAKUL 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
228 BLIS 2002363586 JAI PRAKASH TIGGA 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
229 BLIS 2002372443 SEEMA KUMARI GORAI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
230 BLIS 2002373331 PUJA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
231 BLIS 2002386909 ANJANI KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
232 BLIS 2002417430 KUMAR SEEMA 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
233 BLIS 200778608 DIVYA RAJ 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu
234 BLIS 200784150 RUPA KUMARI 10.30 AM TO 12 PM & 01.00 PM TO 02:30 PM 1/3/2021 https://meet.google.com/ofg-nghe-tfu


